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Committee Report Form

Committee Name:       
 

Report Date:       /     /     
Committee Chair (Name, School, Email):       



Members (Name, School, & Email):

1.      


2.      


3.      


4.      


5.      


6.      


Previous 3 Chairs (Name, School, & Email):

1.      


2.      


3.      


Terms of Reference:

1.      


2.      


3.      


Minimum Expectations for Current Year:

1.      


2.      


3.      


Major Accomplishments: 

1.      


2.      


3.      


Action Areas Pending:

1.      


2.      


3.      


Issues of Concern:

1.      


2.      


3.      


Recommendations to the Board (if any):
1.      


2.      


3.      


(Attach additional sheets as needed.)
Please return to your Board Liaison and ALISE headquarters (contact@alise.org.)
Note: Annual Reports from previous years will be made available to current committee chairs via the online committee chairs resource page located on ALISE.org.
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